



2024:TSHC:50900

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No. 27634 of 2024+WPNo.24255 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.12.2024	<u>CVBR,J</u> Post on 09.12.2024 under the same caption"2:15 PM". YNK B/O	