



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.27634 of 2024 & 381 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	26.11.2025	<u>CVBR,J</u> <u>Review I.A.No.3 of 2025 in W.P.No.26734 of 2024</u> <u>and</u> <u>Recall I.A.No.2 of 2025 in W.P.No.381 of 2025</u> Heard in part. In view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the parties, list on 05.12.2025. Bw CVBR,J	